
Sr. Place Time
1 AMAR TALKIES 9:00
2 DEEWAN BAGH 9:10
3 KASBA 9:20
4 IES CAMPUS 9:45

1 SV. COLLEGE 8:45
2 SAI MANDIR 8:50
3 HIMANSH GARDEN 8:55
4 AVON CITY 9:05
5 GIRLS COLLEGE 9:10
6 BHOPAL NAKA 9:15
7 NEW COLLECTED 9:20
8 GANGA ASHRAM 9:25
9 IES CAMPUS 9:45

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.16)   

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                            Driver-9522513068

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

TRANSPORT ROUTE-JYMTS 22 DEC. 2024

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.4)        

TRANSPORT MO.-7582947850                                Driver - 9522513060

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

TRANSPORT ROUTE-JYMTS 22 DEC. 2024



Sr. Place Time
1 BRAHAMPURI 8:50
2 RISHI SUPER BAZAR 8:55
3 D.D. STATE 9:00
4 PARAS VIHAR/GULAB VIHAR 9:15
5 INDORE NAKA 9:20
6 CRESENT RESEDANCY 9:25
7 BHAGWATI COLONY 9:30
8 IES CAMPUS 9:45

Sr. Place Time
1 GWAL TOLI 9:00
2 RASHE SHYAM MANDIR 9:05
3 AMBEDKAR PARK 9:10
4 RANI MOHALLA 9:15
5 SUDHAMA NAGAR 9:20
6 ARAKASH MOHALLA 9:25

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.5)    

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                         Driver- 9522513063

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

TRANSPORT ROUTE-JYMTS 22 DEC. 2024

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.18)                       

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                      Driver - 7610555462

TRANSPORT ROUTE-JYMTS 22 DEC. 2024



7 OLD BUS STAND 9:30
8 IES CAMPUS 9:45

Sr. Place Time
1 LISA TALKIES 9:00
2 BADA BAZAR 9:05
3 PAN CHOUHARA 9:15
4 NAMAK CHOURAHA 9:20
5 SABJI MANDI 9:25
6 IES CAMPUS 9:45

Sr. Place Time
1 GANESH MANDIR ROAD 8:45
2 SHARDA SCHOOL 8:50
3 SUBHASH NAGAR 8:55
4 STATION ROAD 9:05

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.7)                        

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                        Driver- 9522513064

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

TRANSPORT ROUTE-JYMTS 22 DEC. 2024

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.9)   

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                        Driver- 9522513057

TRANSPORT ROUTE-JYMTS 22 DEC. 2024



5 NEHRU COLONY 9:15
6 POWER HOUSE CHOURAHA 9:20
7 RUKMANI GARDEN 9:25
8 TEHSIL CHOURAHA 9:30
9 IES CAMPUS 9:45

Sr. Place Time
1 SEMLI 8:50
2 AYODHYA RESIDENCY 8:55
3 GALLA MANDI 9:00
4 POLICE LINE MAIN ROAD 9:05
5 LUNIYA CHOURAHA 9:10
6 MOTI BABA 9:15
7 SUGAR FACTORY 9:20
8 BHOPALI FATAK 9:30
9 IES CAMPUS 9:45

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.10)    

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                           Driver- 9522513069

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

TRANSPORT ROUTE-JYMTS 22 DEC. 2024

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.15)   LAST STOP: SINDHI COLONY

TRANSPORT ROUTE-JYMTS 22 DEC. 2024



1 SEKHDAKHEDI 8:50
2 ANJANI DHAM 8:55
3 SEEWAN LIFE COLONY 9:00
4 JAYANTI COLONY 9:05
5 ARUN COLONY 9:10
6 PALTAN AREA 9:15
7 SINDHI COLONY 9:20
8 BADIYAKHEDI 9:25
9 IES CAMPUS 9:45

Sr. Place Time
1 OXFORD SCHOOL 8:50
2 HOUSING BOARD 9:00
3 SEEWAN SKY & DREAM CITY 9:05
4 BHOPAl NAKA 9:10
5 ENGLISHPURA ROAD 9:20
6 KOTWALI CHOUHARA 9:30
7 IES CAMPUS 9:45

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                        Driver- 9522513054

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

(ROUTE NO.23)    
TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                           Driver-9171715690

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.

TRANSPORT ROUTE-JYMTS 22 DEC. 2024
IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE



Sr. Place Time
1 RTO COLONY 9:00
2 NAPLAKHEDI/GUDVELA 9:15
3 RAFIQGANJ 9:25
4 MUGUSPUR 9:30
5 SR VIHAR 9:35
6 IES CAMPUS 9:45

IES PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEHORE
(ROUTE NO.35)  

TRANSPORT NO.-7582947850                                            Driver- 6269901828

Note : Kindly reach 05 minute before alloted time at your bus stop.


